
Attendee List - HIVE Proporsers Day - August 11, 2016 @  GMU-Arlington 
Campus (Founders Hall - Rm 134) 

Last Name: 
First 
Name: Organization: E-mail: 

Anderson Scott Lockheed Martin scott.anderson@lmco.com 

Annavaram Murali USC annavara@usc.edu 

Bergman Doug KnuEdge dbergman@knuedge.com 

Berry Jonathan SNL jberry@sandia.gov 

Borkar Shekhar Qualcomm Shekhar.Y.Borkar@gmail.com 

Bose Pradip IBM pbose@us.ibm.com 

Bredehoft Robert Micron rbredehoft@micron.com 

Buchanan Bryan Boeing bryan.buchanan@boeing.com 

Buras Eric Aptima Inc. eburas@aptima.com 

Buyuktosunoglu Alper IBM alperb@us.ibm.com 

Cabaniss Roy LGS Innovations rcabanis@lgsinnovations.com 

Campo Paul Electronic Warfare Assoc. pcampo@ewa.com 

Chai Sek SRI International sek.chai@sri.com 

Chen Yiran University of Pittsburgh yiran.chen@pitt.edu 

Chin Sang Draper schin@draper.com 

Cirillo Thomas Leidos cirillot@leidos.com 

Crago Stephen USC/ISI crago@isi.edu 

Culbertson Arthur Raytheon Arthur_R_Culbertson@raytheon.com 

DiBona Phillip Lockheed Martin phillip.j.dibona@lmco.com 

Dreslinski Jr Ronald University of Michigan rdreslin@umich.edu 

Dutton John Emu Solutions jdutton@emutechnology.com 

Ediger David GTRI david.ediger@gtri.gatech.edu 



Edwards Jonathan BAE Systems jonathan.edwards@baesystems.com 

Emer Joel Nvidia Research jemer@nvidia.com 

Evans Peggy Evans Strategic Consulting peggy@evansstrategicconsulting.com 

Franchetti Franz CMU franzf@ece.cmu.edu 

Freifeld Geremy Draper gfreifeld@draper.com 

French Matthew USC/ISI mfrench@isi.edu 

Fryman Joshua Intel joshua.b.fryman@intel.com 

Glaiel Firas Raytheon firas@raytheon.com 

Harrell Edwin Cray ejh@cray.com 

Heddes Mattheus Qualcomm mheddes@qti.qualcomm.com 

Holland Charles SEI / CMU cholland@sei.cmu.edu 

Hsia Alexander SNL ahhsia@sandia.gov 

Isereau Darrek SRC, Inc. isereau@srcinc.com 

Jacob Bruce University of Maryland blj@umd.edu 

Joseph Doug IBM djoseph@us.ibm.com 

Kane Avinash Rockwell Collins avinash.kane@rockwellcollins.com 

Katsaggelos Aggelos Northwestern University aggk@eecs.northwestern.edu 

Keener Susan Intel susan.l.cyphers-keener@intel.com 

Kelly Valerie General Dynamics valerie.kelly@gd-ms.com 

Kerr Richard KNUPATH rkerr@KNUPATH.com 

Kim Hyesoon Georgia Tech hyesoon@cc.gatech.edu 

Kogge Peter Emu Solutions pkogge@emutechnology.com 

Krishnan Rajesh Vencore Labs rkrishnan@appcomsci.com 

Lafferty Larry Veloxiti larrylafferty@veloxiti.com 

Lee Ching-En University of Michigan lchingen@umich.edu 



Lenell Bruce Northrop Grumman Bruce.Lenell@ngc.com 

Lethin Richard Reservoir Labs lethin@reservoir.com 

Levchuk Georgiy Aptima georgiy@aptima.com 

Li Hai University of Pittsburgh hal66@pitt.edu 

Liu Chester University of Michigan cwhliu@umich.edu 

Liu Hang George Washington Univ. asherliu@gwu.edu 

Luck Jason Lockheed Martin jason.p.luck@lmco.com 

Lumsdaine Andrew PNNL lums@mac.com 

McCarley Kendel Raytheon kendel@cox.net 

McMillan Scott SEI / CMU smcmillan@sei.cmu.edu 

Morosoff Peter E-MAPS peter.morosoff@e-mapsys.com 

Nikhil Rishiyur Bluespec nikhil@bluespec.com 

O'Brien Tifani Leidos tifani.j.o'brien@leidos.com 

Patel Tushar Intel tushar.patel@intel.com 

Paul Jeffrey Applied Research Assoc. jpaul@ara.com 

Paver Nigel ARM nigel.paver@arm.com 

Petrini Fabrizio Intel fabrizio.petrini@intel.com 

Petrov Plamen BBN ppetrov@bbn.com 

Pinfold Wilfred Concurrent Systems wilfred.pinfold@concurrentsystems.org 

Pioch Nicholas System & Tech Research npioch@stresearch.com 

Poovey Jason GTRI jason.poovey@gtri.gatech.edu 

Qinru Qiu Syracuse University qiqiu@syr.edu 

Rama Saketh Harvard University rama@seas.harvard.edu 

Rangarajan Murali Boeing murali.rangarajan@boeing.com 

Rangwala Huzefa George Mason University rangwala@cs.gmu.edu 



Raz Gil Systems & Tech Research raz@stresearch.com 

Reubenstein Howard BAE howard.reubenstein@baesystems.com 

Ritchie Ronald Lockheed Martin ronald.ritchie@lmco.com 

Roberson Scott Lockheed Martin scott.roberson@lmco.com 

Rossi Ryan Palo Alto Research Ctr rrossi@parc.com 

Savas Onur Intelligent Automation osavas@i-a-i.com 

Schmalz Mark University of Florida mssz@cise.ufl.edu 

Schmidt Andrew USC/ISI aschmidt@isi.edu 

Sengupta Louise Northrop Grumman Louise.Sengupta@ngc.com 

Seok Mingoo Columbia University ms4415@columbia.edu 

Shah Jagdeep IDA jshah@ida.org 

Shum Justin Raytheon jshum@raytheon.com 

Soheili Sassan Boeing sassan.soheili@boeing.com 

Stan Mircea University of Virginia mircea@virginia.edu 

Straka Derek Star Lab derek@starlab.io 

Sung C.Y. Lockheed Martin chun-yun.sung@lmco.com 

Taubenblatt Marc IBM tauben@us.ibm.com 

Thomas Daniel SRC thomas@srcinc.com 

Thompson George IDA gthompso@ida.org 

Uppal Ahsen George Washington Univ. ahsen.uppal@gmail.com 

Walters JohnPaul USC/ISI jwalters@isi.edu 

Weil Michael Lockheed Martin ryan.weil@gmail.com 

Weisz Gabriel USC/ISI gweisz@isi.edu 

Wojcicki David Boston Fusion david.wojcicki@bostonfusion.com 

Woolf Martin Raytheon mawoolf@raytheon.com 



Work Paul Raytheon paul_r_work@raytheon.com 

Xu Jiejun HRL Laboratories jxu@hrl.com 

Yedavalli Nageswar Digital Management, Inc. nyedavalli@dminc.com 

Yeung Donald University of Maryland yeung@umd.edu 

Zhang Zhengya University of Michigan zhengya@eecs.umich.edu 

Zhou Rong Palo Alto Research Ctr. rzhou@parc.com 

        

Note:  Those with .mil addresses have asked to be removed. 
 


